PATRICK HENRY COLLEGE

_ THE MARCH

Patrick Henry College is honored to lead the 2018 March for Life
THE ENTIRE PHC COMMUNITY IS INVITED TO TAKE PART!

Schedule and Details

7:00-8:00pm:

7:00-7:30am:

10:30-11:00am:

11:30am:
12:00pm:
1:00-3:00pm:
3:00pm:
3:00-5:00pm:
5:00pm:

Upon Return:

THURSDAY
Prayer Gathering in Town Hall

FRIDAY
Board buses at PHC

PHC will congregate at 12th and Madison in DC. Lunch on buses before disembarking
Pre-Rally Music featuring “Plumb”

Rally begins at noon with major speakers

The March (ending at the Supreme Court)

Early bus departs for PHC

Gen]'s reception at the Capitol Hill Club — refreshments and mingling with VIPs
Board buses for return to PHC

Dinner in the Gym (pizza and a drink)

Remember to invite your family, fellow students, or any prospective PHCers to

participate in The March! They can sign up at Www.phc.edu/marchforlife
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