

## Patrick Henry College is honored to lead the 2018 March for Life THE ENTIRE PHC COMMUNITY IS INVITED TO TAKE PART!

## **Schedule and Details**

7:00-8:00pm:	THURSDAY Prayer Gathering in Town Hall
7:00-7:30am:	FRIDAY Board buses at PHC
10:30-11:00am:	PHC will congregate at 12th and Madison in DC. Lunch on buses before disembarking
11:30am:	Pre-Rally Music featuring "Plumb"
12:00pm:	Rally begins at noon with major speakers
1:00-3:00pm:	The March (ending at the Supreme Court)
3:00pm:	Early bus departs for PHC
3:00-5:00pm:	GenJ's reception at the Capitol Hill Club – refreshments and mingling with VIPs
5:00pm:	Board buses for return to PHC
Upon Return:	Dinner in the Gym (pizza and a drink)
_	

Remember to invite your family, fellow students, or any prospective PHCers to participate in The March! They can sign up at **www.phc.edu/marchforlife** 

